& 6 £ES s ABRE-TRES (Bf:M)
£ B B # B WASE | T 2% LI WRF |
H | E & H
SHeFE4R 158 BB EFHE(LGA~6R%7) 630,000 0| 630,000/ 630,000
SH6E4F 158 | REhHL 630,000 0| 630,000
S6E6H280 |DLIREEEE 14,449 615,551 0| 615551
SH6ETA16R | BEEHE(TA~9RD) 630,000 615,551| 630,000| 1,245,551
AMeETA168 |[BHEIEL 1,245,551 0| 1,245,551
SH6E1A16H |QHFEE 50,440| 1,195,111 0| 1,195111
468 A278 |DEHBAER 33,000| 1,162,111 0| 1,162,111
SF6F8A278 |DEHBAR 92,685( 1,069,426 0| 1,069,426
SM6FEIA260 | DEHBAR 30,030| 1,039,396 0| 1,039,396
SM6E10538 |QHEE 59,276| 980,120 0/ 980,120
SHM6E10A3H |QFEE 47,400 932,720 0| 932720
SF6E107 158 |BIEFEE (10A~12857) | 630,000 932,720| 630,000| 1,562,720
fAMEE108158 |REHL 1,562,720 0| 1,562,720
SH6E10A31 B |DRREEEER 23,177| 1,539,543 0| 1,539,543
AM6E11 858 |QWEER 170,200| 1,369,343 0| 1,369,343
fMeE11A158 |QWHER 50,440( 1,318,903 0| 1,318,903
SH6E11 258 | ORIREEEER 4,658 1,314,245 0| 1,314,245
SH6E11A258 | OLREEZER 3,874| 1,310,371 0| 1,310,371
SM6E12A4H OREARE 246,360| 1,064,011 0| 1,064,011
£H6E12848 QW EE 224,236 839,775 0| 839,775
SHM6E12A4H |(QutEE 224338 615,437 0| 615437
SHMeE12H 130 | DEHBAE 30,030| 585,407 0| 585407
SMeE12A25A | DLRFEEER 4,658| 580,749 0| 580,749
SF1E1A158 | BBESHECA~3A57) 630,000 580,749| 630,000| 1,210,749
SMIE1 /158 |[REhHL 1,210,749 0| 1,210,749
SHIE1R16H | QHEE 50,440| 1,160,309 0| 1,160,309
SHI1E2A268 | ORRFEER 20,130| 1,140,179 0| 1,140,179
HSH71E2A260 | OLREFEEER 1,168| 1,139,011 0| 1,139,011
SH1EIA A | QEHBAE -13,200| 1,152,211 0| 1,152,211
SH1E3ATA | OKREEEE 315,480 836,731 0| 836,731
SHIEIATA | OSREEEER 132,000| 704,731 0| 704,731

FEZ.OREHRE OFEE OFH-BHIHEOHERZHER ORER O&EHERE OF
HEAR OLBE OLEE OSRFEZE OZOMORR £95.




